[image: ]2024-2025 Early Dismissal Registration



Hours/Tuition
	Hours
	10:45 AM-5:30 PM

	Daily Rate
	$45


Registration Information
· A $50 (one child) or $60 (family) application fee is due with application if not enrolled in the after school program. 
· We will transport from Northpoint, Grove, Towanda, Sugar Creek, and Prairieland. Early dismissal days are open to any student but those attending a school not listed above will need to provide their own transportation to Scribbles Center on Woodbine. 

· Registration for early dismissal days will close two weeks prior to the date of care, or when the program reaches capacity, whichever comes first. Closing dates are listed on the registration table below. Families will receive notifications if they are signed up for camp days.

· A discount equal to your child's daily tuition will be applied to currently enrolled families in our after school program.

· Refunds are not given after the close of registration. All schedule or enrollment changes must be submitted in writing with a minimum two weeks’ notice.


Child’s Name: __________________________________________________
	Early Dismissal Day Dates
	YES
	NO
	Deadline Date to Drop
	Office use only
Enrolled
	Office use only
Waitlist

	Tuesday, September 10
	
	
	 Tuesday, August 27
	
	

	Wednesday, October 23
	
	
	 Wednesday, October 9
	
	

	Wednesday, December 4
	
	
	 Wednesday, November 20
	
	

	Thursday, February 6
	
	
	 Thursday, January 23
	
	

	  Tuesday, March 4
	
	
	 Tuesday, February 18
	
	

	Thursday, April 17
	
	
	 Thursday, April 3
	
	

	Friday, May 2
	
	
	 Friday, April 18
	
	












           Parent/Guardian Signature: __________________________________          Date: ____________

OFFICE USE ONLY
      Date application received: 	_________         	                        Application fee received: __________

image1.png




